1
CA3140, CA3140A
4.5MHz, BiMOS Operational Amplifier with
MOSFET Input/Bipolar Output
The CA3140A and CA3140 are integrated circuit operational
amplifiers that combine the advantages of high voltage PMOS
transistors with high voltage bipolar transistors on a single
monolithic chip.

CA3140 (PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3140AE -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3140AM
(3140A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3140AS -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA3140AT -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA3140E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3140M
(3140)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3140M96
(3140)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC Tape
and Reel
CA3140T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
TAB
OUTPUTINV.
V- AND CASE
OFFSET